Kansas Governmental Ethics Report
Receipts and Expenditures Report

of a Candidate for State Office

January 10, 2018

A.

Name of Candidate: John Skubal
Address:

City and Zip Code:

Office Sought:

C. Summary: January 1, 2017 — December 31, 2017

Cash on hand at beginning of period:

Total Contributions and Other Receipts

Cash Available this period

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements
Cash on hand at close of period

In Kind Contributions

Other Transactions

NousEwN R

D.

Date: 1/9/17 Frederick B. Spears

RECEIVED

AN 09 2940

KS Goy,
ernmental Ethics Comm/s i
Sion

14,043.09
13,120.00
27,163.09
11291.23
15871.86
0
0



Skubal for Senate January 10, 2018 Report -- for period of 1/1/2017 through 12/31/2017
Schedule A Report - Contributions

Date

7/26/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
8/30/2017
9/17/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017

9/7/2017

9/8/2017

9/8/2017
8/29/2017
9/14/2017
7/24/2017

7/7/2017
9/14/2017
9/19/2017
7/17/2017
9/19/2017
10/2/2017

9/6/2017
10/4/2017

10/ 10/ 2017

12/7/2017

1/21/2017"
12/5/2017
A2T/2017

11{'28/2

12/5/2017
11282017«
8/22/2017
12/12/2017

10/24/2017
10/31/2017

£12/28(2017 |

chkid Last Name

25 Cb; castFmancnalAgency Corp

26 Coéx Communication

+27 KS Cablé PAC

.+ 28-Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation PAC
" . 29.KS Rural Independent Telecom PAC

31 Zakoura -

1 Anheuser Busch

2 Laue Charles
3 HSLF of Kansas PAC

4 Logan Patty
5 Brewer Steve
6 Cloud Steve

7 Ad Astra gov't Relations PAC
8 ARJ Infusion Services Inc
9 PMCA Gas PAC
10 Sprint
11 Westar Energy Employees PAC
12 KCP&L PAC
13 Little Gov't Relations
14 KSPE Pac
15 UP Railroad Co
16 Casey's General Store
17 Kansas Hospital Assoc PAC
18 CenturyLink Empl PAC
19 HCA KS Good Gov't PAC
20 AT&T PAC
21 Microsoft Corp PAC
22 General Motors PAC
23 KS Health Care Assoc PAC
24 Charter Communications -

0 KS Speedway Dev Co

34 Sunﬂower Electnc Power Corp

35 Loanmax

36 KS; Contractors Assoc PAC .

737 KS Bankers'Assoc PAC

8 Atmos Energy Corp PAC

39 KS Committee for Rural Electrif PAC

40 Eli Lilly and Co
41 Oneok Employees PAC
42 Kansas:CRNA PAC

James

TOTALS $ - $ 20.00 $ 13,100.00

First Name Street City State Zip Occupatior Cash Check chk #
One Busch Plaza St Louis MO 63118 250
3101 W 142nd Leawood KS 66224 Business Owner 500
11460 TomahawkCk F Leawood KS 66211 500
3910 W 143rd Leawood KS 66224 Doctor 150
14552 Dearborn Overland KS 66223 20
8820 Vista Dr Lenexa KS 66220 Retired 250
PO 1101 Topeka KS 66601 PAC 100
7930 Marshall Dr Lenexa KS 66214 250
PO 678 Topeka KS 66603 PAC 200
PO 63670 Phoenix AZ 85082 250
PO 889 Topeka KS 66601 PAC 500
PG 418679 Kansas Ci MO 64141 PAC 500
800 SW Jackson Ste 1: Topeka  KS 66612 PAC 100
825 S Kansas Ave Ste ' Topeka KS 66612 200
435 South 10th Kansas Ci KS 66105 500
PO 3001 Akeny OH 60021 250
215 E 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603 250
1099 NY AVE NW Ste Washingl Dc 20001 350
5845 SW 29th Topeka KS 66614 PAC 500
220 East 6th Room 50 Topeka KS 66603 PAC 500
1611 NE 36th Way  Redmonc WA 98073 PAC 250
25 Mass Ave NW ste £ Washingt Dc 20001 PAC 250
1100 SW Gage Topeka KS 66604 PAC 250
12405 Powerscourt D StLouis - M - 63131 , ' 300

<4701 JFK BLvd . e ' e 2507
250
) ) “250¢
16281 Q'Road ‘Mayetta KS 66509 PAC 250
PO 4799 opeka KS 66604 PAC 500
400 Speedway Blvd.. Kansas Q KS . . 66111 PAC . 500
. 10886 Nieman Rd . Overland KS L 66210 Atty. 500
66629 250
‘ 66603 PAC ~ 250 -
w200 o
<500
250
, : 500+
75240 -PAC 200
67864 PAC 250
10524 England Overland KS 66212 500
PO Box 871 Tulsa oK 74102 PAC 300
10437 West 125th TerOverland KS 66213 PAC ©, 250

efund

#i#tuats dep 9/25/17

B##HAEEE dep 10/30/17

$ 750.00 dep 11/10/17

g dep 12/22/17

$ 800.00 dep 12/22/17

. $:250.00. dep 12/28/17
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- EXPENSES

ih Banking expense

107 Ches kingg
Checking
Checking
heckangg
Checking
Checking
Checking

280001
56312017
&334 7

fnjeng

R:31726G17 Checking
A0 F Chacking

Chacking
Checking
ik Consulting tee expease
1421024047 Chuching
! Checking
Checking
Chacking
Checking

811452047

Checking
Checking
Checiang
Checking
Checking
Checking
heching
s Contribution retumed to
1202102837 Checking
dr Donations
11728
i Event
Vicinsdagd
i Mail Services
AN ABLT Chocking
W Postage expense
292017
il Printing expense
172972007 Chieckang

017 Chedking

Checkuig

Chacking

Checking -

Central Bank of MW
Central Bank of My
Central Bank of My
Central Bank of M®
Central Bank of MW
- Central Bank of MW
Central Hasik of M
Central Bank of MW
Central Bank of MW
Central Bank of MW
Central Bank of MW

i

Canlial Bank of MY
Central Bank of My

Tentral Ha

Cemral Hank of MW
Central Bank oF MWW
{entral Hank of MW
Centrat Bank of MW
Central Bank of My
{entral Haok of My
Central Bank of MW
Central Bank of My
Cential HBase o My
contributor

Central Bank of MW

Central Bank of MW
Lantral Bank of My
Central Bank of MWy

Cenlral Hank of MW

Central Bank of My

2178

2178

A

Iemane/trune Statement Fee

Imagedrune Satement Fee

Imagetrund Statement Fee
Image/ e Staterriend Fee
Tmage/tryng Pager Statement Fee
eitrune Statement Fee
SR

t b

Satemearnd Fee
W ratement Fee
Irsgeftne Statement Fep

Imageftruns Tt

ement Faa

tariies Koty

Sharp Connectizas
James Kroty

Larnes Koty
James kKrotz
lames Krotz

Shutt i Cgnnstinns
James Krotz
lames Krods

Tarvies Krody

Dhaswi ey Krug

larmes Krotr
Jarmes Koty

Kent

age
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Shatp Cannecinns
Sharp Conaactions

Shap CoamedTions

aLoting serviees
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